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Features.

Advantages.

Cranked

Pin wrench L.140mm

¢ offset
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Pin wrench

12717

Art.No. 44700018

GTIN 4018754029976
Model 12717

» distance between pins 18 mm
e pindia. #0; 2.9 mm, length 140 mm
e for ring nut of tension pulley on 1.6  diesel

Technical Attributes.

Diameter (mm)
Length mm (L)
Type

2,9 mm
140 mm

2/80 Golf, Jetta,
Passat, Audi 80

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

ZWEILOCHMUTTERNDREHER

145

30

21

155

52

47

0.37882 dm3
44700018
0,760

0,000

0,008
4018754029976
GERMANY



Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.

Packing standard

Weight
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description
44700018 12717 Pin wrench L.140mm
ZWEILOCHMUTTERNDREHER nw '
GTIN-Code.

470187547029976
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Baden-Wiirttemberg
nicht ear-pflichtig
82041100

10

76 g

GTIN

4018754029976
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